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GOODWOOD HOUSE HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONE
Clotted Cream and strawberry jam

PASTRY CHEF’S SELECTION OF THE DAY

Four assorted cakes and pastries

SMOKED SALMON FINGER SANDWICH
Chive cream cheese

GOODWOOD ESTATE HAM FINGER SANDWICH
Wholegrain mustard

GOODWOOD CHARLTON CHEESE FINGER SANDWICH
Spring onion

TREGOTHAN LOOSE LEAF SELECTION

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, PEPPERMINT,
GREEN AND RED BERRY

Tregothnan is an English tea plantation based in Cornwall which has
over 26 miles of tea bushes which thrive in the unique microclimate,
it is seven miles inland with a deep-sea creek bringing in regular fog.

Foods described in this menu may contain nuts, derivatives of nuts or allergens
If you suffer from an allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff
Menu options subject to change at the discretion of Goodwood House
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DRINKS

VEUVE CLICQUOT, CHAMPAGNE, 75CL
VEUVE CLICQUOT, CHAMPAGNE, 37.5CL
VEUVE CLICQUOT, CHAMPAGNE, 125CL

RIDGEVIEW BLOOMSBURY, 75CL
SACCHETTO PROSECCO, DOC BRUT, 75CL
GOODWOOD ST SIMON LAGER, 330ML
GOODWOOD LUCKY LEAP APA, 330ML
GOODWOOD GROGGER ALE, 330ML
GOODWOOD LEVIN DOWN GIN, 25ML
FEVER TREE TONIC, 200ML

FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC, 200ML

FOLKINGTON ORANGE JUICE, 250ML,

ABV

12%

12%

12%

12%

11.5%

5%

5%

4.5%

43.6%

Other beverages are available, please speak to one
of the team regarding our full drink’s menu

£92.00

£48.00

£18.00

£74.00

£48.00

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£6.60

£3.90

£3.90

£4.20



