

GOODWOOD HOUSE

Afternoon Tea

GOODWOOD HOUSE HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONE Clotted Cream and strawberry jam

PASTRY CHEF'S SELECTION OF THE DAY
Four assorted cakes and pastries

SMOKED SALMON FINGER SANDWICH
Chive cream cheese

GOODWOOD ESTATE HAM FINGER SANDWICH
Wholegrain mustard

GOODWOOD CHARLTON CHEESE FINGER SANDWICH
Spring onion

TREGOTHAN LOOSE LEAF SELECTION

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, PEPPERMINT,
GREEN AND RED BERRY

Tregothnan is an English tea plantation based in Cornwall which has over 26 miles of tea bushes which thrive in the unique microclimate, it is seven miles inland with a deep-sea creek bringing in regular fog.

Foods described in this menu may contain nuts, derivatives of nuts or allergens If you suffer from an allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff Menu options subject to change at the discretion of Goodwood House



GOODWOOD HOUSE

Afternoon Tea

DRINKS

	ABV	
VEUVE CLICQUOT, CHAMPAGNE, 75CL	12%	£92.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT, CHAMPAGNE, 37.5CL	12%	£48.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT, CHAMPAGNE, 125CL	12%	£18.00
RIDGEVIEW BLOOMSBURY, 75CL	12%	£74.00
SACCHETTO PROSÉCCO, DOC BRUT, 75CL	11.5%	£48.00
GOODWOOD ST SIMON LAGER, 330ML	5 %	£5.90
GOODWOOD LUCKY LEAP APA, 330ML	5 %	£5.90
GOODWOOD GROGGER ALE, 330ML	4.5%	£5.90
GOODWOOD LEVIN DOWN GIN, 25ML	43.6%	£6.60
FEVER TREE TONIC, 200ML		£3.90
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC, 200ML		£3.90
FOLKINGTON ORANGE JUICE, 250ML,		£4.20